



Product Specification

Product: Ormo Flourey Bap
Weight/Size: 60g per Bap
Description: 4 White baps with Flour dusting
Bar Code: 5010896021466

Ingredient Declaration:

Wheat Flour (with added Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, yeast, Vegetable Fat (Palm, Rapeseed), Dextrose, Salt, **Soya** Flour, Emulsifier: E472e, Preservative: E282, Flour Treatment Agent: Ascorbic Acid

Allergens: For allergens including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**

Suitable for: Vegetarians

Claims on pack: N/A

Nutritional Information:

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Bap (60g)	Reference Intake per Adult
Energy	1077kJ / 255Kcal	646kJ / 153Kcal	8%
Fat	3.1g	1.9g	3%
(of which saturates)	1.2g	0.7g	4%
Carbohydrate	46.8g	28.1g	11%
(of which sugars)	4.0g	2.4g	3%
Fibre	1.5g	0.9g	
Protein	9.1g	5.5g	11%
Salt	0.78g	0.47g	8%

*Reference Intake (RI) of an average adult (8400KJ/2000kcal)

No in pack: 4 baps

Shelf Life: DOP + 7

Basket Loading: 12 packs per basket

Storage Instructions: Cool & Dry environment

Recycling: Packaging not yet recycled

GM Policy: Genetically modified (GM) ingredients are not used in any products manufactured by Hovis Ltd.

Irradiation Policy: No irradiated ingredients or products will be used in the manufacture of products produced by Hovis Ltd. No products will be irradiated by Hovis Ltd

Supplier: Hovis Ltd

Completed by Darren Turley

Position Technical Assistant

Date 13/08/2021